STENCIL
 CCP-GUELPH
(SIZE) EQV
(S) X (R)
(CLASS)
TYPE HSb
ASTM C507
(DATE OF MFG)

PRODUCT VARIABLES
PART ID
EQV.
SIZE
MASS
(kg)
SPAN
(S)
RISE
(R)
WALL
(WT) JOINT
SWIFT LIFT ANCHOR
SIZE X LENGTH PART ID QTY
EA0900X 900 2272 1145 735 115 MORTAR 4 TON X 3" RLA140075 2
EA1050X-1 1050 2962 1345 865 127 GASKET 4 TON X 3-1/2" RLA140090 2
EA1200X-1 1200 3750 1525 965 140 GASKET 4 TON X 4-1/4" RLA140110 2
EA1350X-1 1350 4592 1725 1090 152 GASKET 4 TON X 4-1/4" RLA140110 2
EA1500X 1500 5363 1930 1220 165 MORTAR 4 TON X 4-3/4" RLA140120 2
EA1650X 1650 6344 2110 1345 178 MORTAR 4 TON X 4-3/4" RLA140120 2
EA1800X 1800 7418 2310 1475 190 MORTAR 4 TON X 5-1/2" RLA140140 2
EA1950X 1950 8545 2490 1600 203 MORTAR 8 TON X 6-1/4" RLA180160 2
EA2100X 2100 9743 2690 1725 216 MORTAR 8 TON X 6-3/4" RLA180170 2
PART ID "X": 1 - HE-I, 2 - HE-II, 3 - HE-III, 4 - HE-IV
ENGINEER STAMP (IF REQUIRED)
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm MIN. CONC STRENGTH 35  MPa